THE
POWER
TO
MOVE
Every Gate
WE

• Protective rubber for the board and remote
• Working temperature-20°C – 60°C
AVAILABLE CODES CODIFICATION LED LIGHT
PS 86T FIXED CODE + COPIER RED
PSR 86T ROLLING CODE + COPIER GREEN
PN 86T PN ROLLING CODE + COPIER BLUE
PRD-86T
Multi - frequency copier remote control at 280-433,92MΗz
PRD-86T is a copier remote control, multi- frequency 280-433,92MHz.
It can be synchronized automatically based on the signal received.
Suitable use up to 4 different channels.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 4 channels
• Battery 12V –battery type 23A
• Manufactured material is Fiber Plastic
• Soft touch buttons
• Easy programming
• Protective rubber for the board and remote
• Working temperature-20°C – 60°C
Control Boards
34RW
Control board for lights 230V
The 34RW is a wireless light management control board for domestic or industrial use. It
has the ability to manage two lighting zones, each of which has the capacity to consume up
to 1000 watts. Easy to use and install.
ΤECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 34RW
POWER SUPPLY 230 VAC
TRANSMISSION FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz
MEMORY BOARD 150/channel
TEMPERATURE -20oC + 60oC
SHELL DIMENSIONS 93Χ62Χ38 mm
AVAILABLE CODES PS-34RW PSR-34RW PN-34RW
ENCODING FIXED ROLLING ROLLING PN
FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz
3520
Control board for electrical lock 12 VDC
The 3520 is a conboard system which is suitable for remote control of all types of 12 VDC
electric locks. It is used in all types of electric locks, carp, gate, or magnetic lock. It does not
include a power supply.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 3520
POWER SUPPLY 12 VDC
TRANSMISSION FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz
MEMOMY BOARD 300
TEMPERATURE -20oC + 60oC
SHELL DIMENSIONS 93Χ62Χ38 mm
AVAILABLE CODES PS-3520 PSR-3520 PN-3520
ENCODING FIXED ROLLING KEELOQ ROLLING PN
FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz
3020
Control board for domestic/industrial roller shutters 230VAC
The 3020 is suitable for domestic or industrial roller motors up to 1000 watts.
Upgraded in design, with modern construction materials. It has an external
push button and is simple to install. Its small size gives installation flexibility.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 3020
POWER SUPPLY 230 VAC
TRANSMISSION FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz
MEMORY BOARD 300
TEMPERATURE -20oC + 60oC
DIMENSIONS 93Χ62Χ38 mm
AVAILABLE CODES PS-3020 PSR-3020 PN-3020
ENCODING FIXED ROLLING ROLLING PN
FREQUENCY 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz 433.92 ΜΗz
3025